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LUCRETIA
J IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT
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LUCRETIA IANC LILIANA IANC LILIANA IANC LILIANA IANC LILIANA CIUCU CRISTINA MATEESCU MARIN
IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT
VI
IANC LILIANA PLESA NICOLAE X
MATEESCU MARIN CIUCU CRISTINA NAPAU STOICA ALINA IANC LILIANA NAPAU STOICA ALINA

Orar generat:03.10.2018

aSc Orare



2018-2019 SCOALA ALTFEL (19.11.2018-23.11.2018)

I__iceul Tehnologic Lupeni

12D seral

15

16

17

18

19

20

IMPACT i i IMPACT
L u IMPACT Viitorul in INTEGRONICA
mecatronica
CRIMU GHEORGHE TARAU FLOARE SZABO MIRELA RADUCU ADRIANA LUCA ELENA
IMPACT
I\/I INTEGRONICA IMPACT IMPACT IMPACT
CRIMU GHEORGHE
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